    Model #     Dia.    Thick. Arbor Sharpening Price
HOSE CUTTING KNIVES
30 Wolcott Road, Simsbury, CT 06070
Phone: (860) 658-4419
Fax: (860) 651-5358
Email: info@specialtysaw.com
1-800-225-0772

• Nylon
• Polyurethane
• Pneumatic Tubing
• Industrial Rubber
• PVC
• Thermoplastic
FEATURES:
• Special Non-Burning Tooth Grind
• Clean Sharp Cuts
• Low Resistance -- Tube Does NOT Deform
Ask about our new hydraulic hose
sawing machines.
 HYD07X093X5/8 7" .093" 5/8" $ 34.65 $ 179.00
 HYD07X093X3/4 7" .093" 3/4" $ 34.65 $ 179.00
 HYD8X093X5/8 8" .093" 5/8" $ 34.65 $ 228.00
 HYD10X093X3/4 10" .093" 3/4" $ 39.90 $ 257.00
 HYD10X093X40 10" .093" 40MM $ 39.90 $ 257.00
 HYD10X125X1 10" .125" 1" $ 39.90 $ 357.00
 HYD10X125X40 10" .125" 40MM $ 39.90 $ 357.00
 HYD12X125X1 12" .125" 1" $ 47.90 $ 385.00
 HYD14X125X1 14" .125" 1" $ 50.50 $ 486.00
 HYD14X160X40 14" .160" 40MM $ 50.50 $ 566.00
 HYD16X160X1 16" .160" 1" $ 58.40 $ 628.00
 HYD18X160X1 18" .160" 1" $ 70.40 $ 1063.00
 HYD20X160X1 20" .160" 1" Call for quote $ 1302.00